HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2013142 2
Torque from 4Nm to 9NmDog319
Motor-gearbox 12V and 24V DC
65
13,5
            -0,006Ø12g6 -0,017
45°
3xM6 à 120° prof20 Ø72
Ø50,8
M4 prof12
27,8 46,6 113,8
Ø60
44,12
4
Keyway 4 x 4 x 14
25,5
65
3xM6 à 120° prof20
Ø92 wire length
190mm
28,5
14
30
1+
List
6+
-7%
10+
On request
Qty.
Disc.
DisCounts
  Part number     Ratios
No-load
speed
        (rpm)
Loaded speed
(rpm)
Nominal
torque
(Nm)
Nominal
current
(mA)
Price each
1 to 5
Dimensions in mm
- gearbox type: worm
- Bearings: self-lubricating bushes
- Angular backlash: N/A
- Max. axial load: N/A
- Max. radial load: N/A
- Working temperature: -40°C to +80°C
- Weight 1.7kg
- Materials:
Screws: steel
- Wheel: POM
.Accessories.
-  Servo Amplifier FiRstDC-1Q-60/10
- Speed controller nAnoDC-1Q-30/3
-  Power Supplies ALiDR120-24,
ALiDR240-24
12 V DC Version
DOG319-12-15 81:1 18 15 9 3 214,91 F
DOG319-12-30 81:1 35 30 9 7 215,52 F
DOG319-12-45 81:1 50 45 8 6 214,91 F
DOG319-12-85 39:1 95 85 4 7 263,16 F
 24 V DC Version
DOG319-24-30 81:1 30 30 9 3 227,63 F
DOG319-24-45 81:1 45 45 9 3 203,94 F
DOG319-24-85 39:1 95 85 4 3,5 271,93 F